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Committee Chairs / Liaisons 

FY15
Committee Chair / Liaison Email Phone

Assessment Mary Mallery, Chair mallerym@mail.montclair.edu 973-655-7150 

Mark Thompson MThompson@middlesexcc.edu 732-906-4252

Bibliographic Control Mei Ling Chow,Chair chowm@mail.montclair.edu 973-655-4422

Taras Pavlovsky, Liaison pavlovsk@tcnj.edu 609-771-2332

Cooperative Collection Haymwantee Singh, Co-Chair singhh@adm.njit.edu 973-596-3205

Fay Austin, Co-Chair faaustin@rulmail.rutgers.edu 848-445-5934

Joe Toth, Liaison Joseph.Toth@stockton.edu 609-652-4895

Digital Media Tom Nemeth, Chair nemetht@wpunj.edu 973-720-2416

Nancy Becker nbecker@caldwell.edu 973-618-3314

Electronic Resources Richard Kearney, Chair kearneyr@wpunj.edu 973-720-2165

Judy Cohn, Liaison cohn@ca.rutgers.edu 973-972-4353

Reference Services Joseph Deodata, Co-Chair joseph.deodato@rutgers.edu 848-932-6111

Denise Brush, Co-Chair Brush@rowan.edu 856-256-4977

John Buschman john.buschman@shu.edu 973-761-9005

Resource Sharing Bethany Sewell, Chair sewellb@tcnj.edu 609-771-2405

Heather Craven hcraven@ccm.edu 973-328-5282

Shared Information Literacy Megan Dempsey, Co-Chair mdempsey@raritanval.edu 908-526-1200 x 8412

Cara Berg, Co-Chair bergc1@wpunj.edu 973-720-3189

Greg Fallon gfallon@pccc.edu 973-684-5895

Users' Conference Richard Kearney, Co-Chair kearneyr@wpunj.edu 973-720-2165

Nancy Weiner, Co-Chair weinern@wpunj.edu 973-720-2161

Colleen Daze, Liaison cdaze@njstatelib.org 609-278-2640 x118

VOIT (Reports to VOSC) Ann Hoang, Chair ahoang@njit.edu 973-596-5798

[No Exec Comm Liaison]

VOSC Marianne Gaunt, Co-Chair gaunt@rci.rutgers.edu 848-932-7505

Kurt Wagner, Co-Chair wagnerk@wpunj.edu 973-720-2285

Website Tony Joachim, Chair joachima1@wpunj.edu 973-720-3665

Rich Sweeney, Liaison richard.sweeney@njit.edu 973-596-3208
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